Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-00001697

2022-00001699

2022-00001701

2022-00001702

2022-00001703

2022-00001704

2022-00001706

12/10/2022 9:31

12/10/2022 13:22

12/10/2022 15:34

12/10/2022 16:17

12/10/2022 16:40

12/10/2022 16:52

12/10/2022 23:13

NINTH Street CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

VISTA DELSOL  CCFR Station 3

Drive

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

GLACIER CCFR Station 4
Highway

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

SPRUCE Street  CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Gas leak (natural gas or
LPG)

Gas leak (natural gas or
LPG)

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




