

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-00001697	12/10/2022 9:31	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00001699	12/10/2022 13:22	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-00001701	12/10/2022 15:34	VISTA DEL SOL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
2022-00001702	12/10/2022 16:17	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
2022-00001703	12/10/2022 16:40	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2022-00001704	12/10/2022 16:52	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00001706	12/10/2022 23:13	SPRUCE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury